vlll SurveyHero

Fusion Inc: Brand Research

How did you hear about our brand?

Number of responses: 136

Do you like the color palette we have chosen?

Number of responses: 232
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How does our brand compare to our competitor brands?

Number of responses: 287
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What is your gender?

Number of responses: 49

Answer
male
female
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The same Better
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What is your age?

Number of responses: 50
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What is your nationality?

Number of responses: 51

Afghanistan: 3x chosen (5.88%)

United States: 6x chosen (11.76%)
Albania: 1x chosen (1.96%)

Algeria: 2x chosen (3.92%)

American Samoa: 1x chosen (1.96%)

United Kingdom: 7x chosen (13.73%) Anguilla: 1x chosen (1.96%)

Antigua and Barbuda: 1x chosen (1.96%)

Armenia: 1x chosen (1.96%)

Tanzania, United Republic of: 1x chosen Aruba: 1x chosen (1.96%)
(1.96%) ) '
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New Zealand: 3x chosen (5.88%) Australia: 7x chosen (13.73%)

Ireland: 1x chosen (1.96%) Austria: 1x chosen (1.96%)

Indonesia: 3x chosen (5.88%) Azerbaijan: 1x chosen (1.96%)
India: 3x chosen (5.88%) Barbados: 1x chosen (1.96%)

Heard Island and McDonald Islands:
1x chosen (1.96%)

Canada: 2x chosen (3.92%)



